
1 YO  TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKYO JOSHI GAKUIN 24 110.80 55.39 55.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.790 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.17 7.330 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

3 3Fe e 4.24 -0.51 3.73-1 -2 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 4 2 2 2 1 2

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.71 5.78-2 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 3 2 2 2 2 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.981 4 2 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 4 2 2 3 1 2

10 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.59 8.840 3 1 1 2 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 2 2 2 2 3

51.97 55.39

Composition 2.67 7.006.75 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.50

Presentation 2.67 6.956.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.806.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.50

55.41

2 Aiko IWAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 103.57 59.12 44.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -1.04 3.68-2 -3 -3 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3F+2T+2A+SEQ 9.90 0.00 9.900 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3F 5.30 0.32 5.620 1 0 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 3 2 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 3 2 1 1 0 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.590 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.25 9.491 0 0 0 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 2 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

56.55 59.12

Composition 2.67 5.605.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.456.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.605.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.00

44.45
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3 YURINA OKUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 21 101.91 48.51 53.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.47 9.63-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 3 2 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.27 3.63-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -4

6 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.41 6.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.403 4 2 3 3 3 2

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.26 8.290 1 0 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 1 3 3 3 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 3 2 2 2 3 2

47.22 48.51

Composition 2.67 6.606.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.907.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75

53.40

4 AYUMI NAKAO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 100.35 51.29 50.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.59 8.67-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.32 5.621 1 -1 0 1 1 0

3 3F+REP F 3.71 -2.65 1.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 2 2 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.803 1 2 2 1 2 1

7 2A+2Aq+2T+SEQ q 8.69 X -0.66 8.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.55 3.23-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 2 1 1 1 0 1

10 3Lzq q 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 2 1 2 0

54.03 51.29

Composition 2.67 6.107.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.307.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.357.25 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75

50.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 Minoka CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 94.69 50.10 44.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.510 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

2 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.00 7.50-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1 1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 3 2 2 1 1 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.040 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.261 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.271 3 2 2 2 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.303 3 3 2 2 3 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.120 1 0 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

45.43 50.10

Composition 2.67 5.556.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.706.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.455.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

44.59

6 Miyu Irie

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 91.58 49.94 41.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.69 6.89-1 1 1 1 2 2 2

2 3F 5.30 0.53 5.830 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.120 2 1 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.880 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.99 4.62-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1 2 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 0 1 1 0

48.03 49.94

Composition 2.67 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.205.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.75

41.64
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7 Mayuko OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 91.28 47.69 44.59 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 -1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 0.35 9.551 1 0 0 1 0 1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.94 2.98-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 3 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.47 6.961 1 0 0 1 1 1

10 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

45.92 47.69

Composition 2.67 5.455.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.556.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 4.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.705.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

44.59

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 NOA HOZUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 3 88.95 41.68 47.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 1 2 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo<+2T+2Lo < 6.92 -1.02 5.90-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 3 2 2 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 3S+2Aq+SEQ q 8.36 X -0.43 7.93-2 3 -2 -2 -1 1 -1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.17 3.57-1 1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 2 1 0 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 5 1 2 2 3 2

10 CSp4 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 3 2 2 2 1 1

39.90 41.68

Composition 2.67 5.804.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.955.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.955.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

47.27
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9 Yurika Imazeki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 20 87.87 44.41 44.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.61 3.11-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 3Fq q 5.30 -0.74 4.56-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.35 7.550 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1 2 0

5 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 3 1 1 2 1 1

6 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.680 1 0 0 1 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 1 1 2 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1 1 1

10 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 0 2 1

46.82 44.41

Composition 2.67 5.605.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

44.46

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 RUKA MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 87.84 49.66 40.18 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 1 -2

3 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 0.33 6.931 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 1 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 3 1 1 0 1 0

7 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 0 0 1 0 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.24 6.730 1 0 0 0 1 1

10 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

51.16 49.66

Composition 2.67 4.955.75 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.055.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.055.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

40.18

Time violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 Hono SEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 12 86.89 46.37 41.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.59 9.491 2 1 1 0 1 1

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 2 1 1

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.42 3.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -4

6 3T+1A+SEQ 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 0 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 1 0 1 1 0

47.03 46.37

Composition 2.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.305.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

41.52

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Kanade Kitami

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 17 83.77 40.24 43.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2Aq+SEQ < 8.02 -1.89 6.13-4 -2 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.48 4.26-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 3Fe<+2T e 4.48 -1.27 3.21-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -2 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 1 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 3T< < 3.70 X -0.74 2.96-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1 1 0

44.87 40.24

Composition 2.67 5.405.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.406.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

43.53
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13 Marin OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 15 82.06 41.74 40.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 9.20 -0.24 8.960 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 0 1 1 1 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.13 5.231 2 0 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 2 0 0 1 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 2 0 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 3 1 2 2 2 1

43.21 41.74

Composition 2.67 5.105.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.805.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

40.32

14 Seira FUJINUMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 80.33 42.14 38.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.20 -1.34 2.86-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 1 1 1 3 2

5 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 7.60 -1.12 6.48-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -2 -1 0 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -1.93 4.12-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.36 4.55-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2 2 0

46.79 42.14

Composition 2.67 4.704.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.654.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.954.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

38.19

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)
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15 Kate Nagata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 9 79.79 39.15 41.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.121 2 1 1 2 1 1

2 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 2 1 1 1 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 0 0 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.26 4.990 2 0 0 1 1 1

7 1F+2A+SEQ 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 -1 1 0

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.903 3 2 2 1 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 1 1 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 2 0 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 1

38.09 39.15

Composition 2.67 5.205.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.055.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 6.00

41.64

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 YUNA MAEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKYO JOSHI GAKUIN 18 79.10 35.18 45.92 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.68 3.82-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 1 1 0 0

3 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 0 1 2 3 3 3

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 3T<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S 4.73 X -1.55 3.18-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

8 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 1 0 1 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 1 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.804 0 1 1 2 3 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 -1 0 1 1 1 -1

39.19 35.18

Composition 2.67 5.606.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.705.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.906.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25

45.92

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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17 Umi SUGIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 8 78.23 40.78 38.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.94 4.96-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -1

2 3F+2T 6.60 -0.42 6.18-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

3 3Tq q 4.20 -1.01 3.19-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 -1 0 1 0

8 3Lz<+2A<+2A+SEQ < 11.73 X -1.89 9.84-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4

9 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

47.24 40.78

Composition 2.67 4.704.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.704.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

38.45

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 Mayu YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 16 77.85 35.54 42.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Tq q 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 0 2 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2 2 0

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.74 1.11-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4

9 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.72 X 0.00 5.720 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.20 5.041 0 1 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 1 2 2 2 2 1

36.41 35.54

Composition 2.67 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.205.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

42.31
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19 Azumi KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 77.38 39.60 37.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1 1 1

8 3T+2T* * 4.62 X 0.08 4.701 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 0 1 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 1 0 0 0 0

38.56 39.60

Composition 2.67 4.654.00 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 4.604.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.904.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

37.78

20 Ten UJIIE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKOHAMASEIFU 13 76.37 31.38 44.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2T 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 2T 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 2 1 1 0 1 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 2 0

9 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 3.52 X -0.17 3.350 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 2 1 3 1

11 SSp4 2.50 0.35 2.852 2 1 1 1 2 0

29.69 31.38

Composition 2.67 5.556.00 6.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 6.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.756.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.556.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

44.99

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)
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21 Mayu TAKASAGO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 2 73.66 36.28 37.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 -1 0 0 1 0

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Sq+1Eu+2S q 6.10 -0.86 5.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 0 1 2 0

8 2A+2T<< << 4.07 X -1.65 2.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3V 2.25 -0.27 1.980 -3 -1 -2 -2 0 -1

38.03 36.28

Composition 2.67 4.602.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.453.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.953.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

37.38

22 Kotoko HATTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 7 71.81 37.44 35.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.48 4.260 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 0 1 2 1 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0 1 0

6 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1 1 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.051 0 -1 0 0 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.790 1 0 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 2 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1 2 1

37.82 37.44

Composition 2.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.453.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

35.37

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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23 RIAN ITAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 14 70.75 30.36 41.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2Tq+2Lo< < 6.10 -1.72 4.38-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -2 -5

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 1 1 2 3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 -1 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 2 2 2 3 2

32.65 30.36

Composition 2.67 5.105.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.155.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

41.39

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

24 Kanami ODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 68.11 33.32 35.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.84 6.36-2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 -0.25 2.65-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.132 1 1 2 1 0 1

6 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.76 2.86-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.451 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 3 1 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.13 2.180 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

10 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 -2 0 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0 1 0

36.74 33.32

Composition 2.67 4.502.75 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.403.00 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.503.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

35.79

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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